
AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11AZE AZERBAIJAN

1 11 11 65BLR BELARUS

11 1 33BUL BULGARIA

1 11CRO CROATIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 11 65CZE CZECH REP.

1 1 22DEN DENMARK

1 11 11 55ESP SPAIN

1 11EST ESTONIA

1 11 11 55FRA FRANCE

1 1 22GEO GEORGIA

1 11 11 55GER GERMANY

1 1 22GRE GREECE

1 11 11 55HUN HUNGARY

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 11 65ITA ITALY

1 11 1 44LAT LATVIA

1 11 43LTU LITHUANIA

1 11MDA REP OF MOLDOVA

1 11MKD NORTH MACEDONIA

1 11NED NETHERLANDS

1 11 11 65POL POLAND

1 1 1 33POR PORTUGAL
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11ROU ROMANIA

1 11 11 65RUS RUSSIAN FED.

1 11SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 22SRB SERBIA

11 1 33SVK SLOVAKIA

1 11TUR TURKEY

1 11 11 65UKR UKRAINE

9324 1116 211431 86
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

M
K2 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
K4 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11AZE AZERBAIJAN

1 11BEL BELGIUM

1 11 111 11 138BLR BELARUS

1 1 11 114BUL BULGARIA

1 11CRO CROATIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 111 11 158CZE CZECH REP.

1 1 1 11 105DEN DENMARK

1 11 111 11 168ESP SPAIN

1 11EST ESTONIA

1 1 111 11 147FRA FRANCE

1 11GEO GEORGIA

1 11 111 11 148GER GERMANY

1 1 22GRE GREECE

1 11 111 11 168HUN HUNGARY

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 111 11 158ITA ITALY

1 11 11 1 96LAT LATVIA

1 111 1 105LTU LITHUANIA

1 21MDA REP OF MOLDOVA

1 11MKD NORTH MACEDONIA

1 1 1 33NED NETHERLANDS

1 11 111 11 168POL POLAND
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

M
K2 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
K4 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 1 1 11 115POR PORTUGAL

1 1 1 73ROU ROMANIA

1 11 111 11 168RUS RUSSIAN FED.

1 11SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 11 84SRB SERBIA

1 11 1 94SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 42TUR TURKEY

1 11 111 11 128UKR UKRAINE

24317 1617 16 1123 132032 133
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11BEL BELGIUM

1 11 11 65BLR BELARUS

1 11 53BUL BULGARIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 11 75CZE CZECH REP.

1 1 1 43DEN DENMARK

1 11 11 75ESP SPAIN

1 1 22EST ESTONIA

1 11 11 75FRA FRANCE

1 11GEO GEORGIA

1 11 11 75GER GERMANY

1 11GRE GREECE

1 11 11 75HUN HUNGARY

1 21ISR ISRAEL

1 1 11 64ITA ITALY

1 1 11 64LAT LATVIA

1 11 53LTU LITHUANIA

1 1 22MDA REP OF MOLDOVA

1 1 22NED NETHERLANDS

1 11 11 75POL POLAND

1 1 32POR PORTUGAL

1 11 11 65ROU ROMANIA

1 11 11 75RUS RUSSIAN FED.

1 21SLO SLOVENIA
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 11SRB SERBIA

1 11 11 75SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 1 43TUR TURKEY

1 11 11 75UKR UKRAINE

12319 1717 152228 90
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